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Southern Masters 24/25 · Masters Women 1

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 16 Oct 2024 18:15 THC 1 DiamondBacks MW1 University MmW1 Benjamin Matters
Harriet Sproule

Wed 16 Oct 2024 19:15 THC 1 Canterbury MW1 Derwent MW1 Cody Innes
Harry Winch

Wed 16 Oct 2024 20:15 THC 1 NWG MW1 OHA MW1 Kacee Ponting
Aleda Bayley

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 21 Oct 2024 18:15 THC 2 Derwent MW1 OHA MW1 Harry Winch
Aleda Bayley

Mon 21 Oct 2024 19:15 THC 2 NWG MW1 DiamondBacks MW1 Kacee Ponting
Ella Berresford

Wed 23 Oct 2024 20:15 THC 2 University MmW1 Canterbury MW1 Harriet Sproule
Cody Innes
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 30 Oct 2024 18:15 THC 1 Canterbury MW1 DiamondBacks MW1 Cody Innes
Ella Berresford

Wed 30 Oct 2024 19:15 THC 1 Derwent MW1 NWG MW1

Wed 30 Oct 2024 20:15 THC 1 OHA MW1 University MmW1 Aleda Bayley
Harriet Sproule

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 06 Nov 2024 18:15 THC 2 OHA MW1 Canterbury MW1 Aleda Bayley
Cody Innes

Wed 06 Nov 2024 19:15 THC 2 NWG MW1 University MmW1 Kacee Ponting
Harriet Sproule

Wed 06 Nov 2024 20:15 THC 2 DiamondBacks MW1 Derwent MW1 Louise Sale
Harry Winch

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 13 Nov 2024 18:15 THC 1 DiamondBacks MW1 OHA MW1 Aleda Bayley
William Anders
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Wed 13 Nov 2024 19:15 THC 1 Derwent MW1 University MmW1 Harry Winch
Harriet Sproule

Wed 13 Nov 2024 20:15 THC 1 Canterbury MW1 NWG MW1 Cody Innes
Kacee Ponting

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 20 Nov 2024 20:15 THC 2 Derwent MW1 Canterbury MW1 Harry Winch
Cody Innes

Thu 21 Nov 2024 18:15 THC 2 OHA MW1 NWG MW1 Rhys Wilkinson
Kacee Ponting

Thu 21 Nov 2024 19:15 THC 2 DiamondBacks MW1 University MmW1 Ella Berresford
Harriet Sproule

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 27 Nov 2024 20:15 THC 1 OHA MW1 Derwent MW1 Aleda Bayley
Harry Winch

Wed 27 Nov 2024 20:15 THC 2 DiamondBacks MW1 NWG MW1 Ella Berresford
Kacee Ponting

Thu 28 Nov 2024 20:15 THC 1 Canterbury MW1 University MmW1 Sophie Allardice
Harriet Sproule
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 04 Dec 2024 18:15 THC 1 University MmW1 OHA MW1 Harriet Sproule
Rhys Wilkinson

Wed 04 Dec 2024 19:15 THC 1 DiamondBacks MW1 Canterbury MW1 Ella Berresford
Cody Innes

Wed 04 Dec 2024 20:15 THC 1 NWG MW1 Derwent MW1 Kacee Ponting
Harry Winch

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 11 Dec 2024 18:15 THC 2 University MmW1 NWG MW1

Wed 11 Dec 2024 19:15 THC 2 Derwent MW1 DiamondBacks MW1 Harry Winch
Ella Berresford

Wed 11 Dec 2024 20:15 THC 2 Canterbury MW1 OHA MW1 Cody Innes
Aleda Bayley

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 15 Dec 2024

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 16 Dec 2024 18:15 THC 1 NWG MW1 Canterbury MW1 Cody Innes
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Mon 16 Dec 2024 19:15 THC 1 OHA MW1 DiamondBacks MW1 Kacee Ponting
Ella Berresford

Wed 18 Dec 2024 18:30 THC 1 University MmW1 Derwent MW1 Frances Boyles
Harry Winch

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 12 Jan 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 15 Jan 2025 18:15 THC 2 Derwent MW1 Canterbury MW1

Wed 15 Jan 2025 19:15 THC 2 OHA MW1 NWG MW1

Wed 15 Jan 2025 20:15 THC 2 University MmW1 DiamondBacks MW1

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 19 Jan 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 22 Jan 2025 18:15 THC 1 DiamondBacks MW1 NWG MW1

Wed 22 Jan 2025 19:15 THC 1 Canterbury MW1 University MmW1

Wed 22 Jan 2025 20:15 THC 1 OHA MW1 Derwent MW1 Joshua Foulston

Round 13 · Week starting Sun 26 Jan 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Wed 29 Jan 2025 19:15 THC 1 University MmW1 OHA MW1 Harriet Sproule
Joshua Foulston

Wed 29 Jan 2025 20:15 THC 1 DiamondBacks MW1 Canterbury MW1 Cody Innes

Thu 30 Jan 2025 18:15 THC 1 NWG MW1 Derwent MW1

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 02 Feb 2025
Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 05 Feb 2025 18:15 THC 1 Canterbury MW1 OHA MW1 Cody Innes

Wed 05 Feb 2025 19:15 THC 1 Derwent MW1 DiamondBacks MW1 Lachlan Ottaway

Wed 05 Feb 2025 20:15 THC 1 University MmW1 NWG MW1

Round 15 · Week starting Sun 09 Feb 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 12 Feb 2025 18:15 THC 1 University MmW1 Derwent MW1 Harriet Sproule

Wed 12 Feb 2025 19:15 THC 1 NWG MW1 Canterbury MW1 Cody Innes

Wed 12 Feb 2025 20:15 THC 1 OHA MW1 DiamondBacks MW1

Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 19 Feb 2025 20:00 THC 2 Derwent MW1 Canterbury MW1
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Wed 19 Feb 2025 20:15 THC 1 DiamondBacks MW1 OHA MW1 Cody Innes

Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 05 Mar 2025
Cant (4) OHA (0) 20:00 THC 1 Canterbury MW1 OHA MW1
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